\ Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 61265997
Eﬂmﬂm[zl : Report Date: May 7, 2025 | 12:51 p.m. EDT
B Report Status: Complete

Reference:

2003 MAZDA PROTEGE PR5

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
JM1BJ245131190350

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 141,041 KM

)
o /] o |
o —
Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In: 7 Service Records Found
oLIno

Found British Columbia (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was

reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of May 07, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data
sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources
across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about
this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend

using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed
decision.




Vehicle History Report (BC)

INCIDENT DATE

@ 2021 Aug 28

Estimate: LEFT REAR SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a

A Accident/Damage

DETAILS

British Columbia, Canada

Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE

& 2020 Dec3

DETAILS

British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

a4 Registration

AMOUNT

$3,964.04

$3,636.41

AMOUNT

$84.00

[
i © This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.
|

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER
2003 Jul 8

2004 jJun 7 7,928 KM
2006 Apr 24

2021 Jan 11 99,110 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Signature Mazda

Richmond, British Columbia, Canada

Jiffy Lube
Courtenay, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

*  Pre-delivery inspection completed
+  Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm installed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
= Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

* Maintenance inspection completed
*  Body lubricated




¥

2023 Jan 24 130,321 KM Service
2023 Jul 12 139,068 KM
Qualicul
Canada
2023 Aug 26 141,041 KM

Qualicu
Canada

Open Recalls

Facility

Little Qualicum Garage

m Beach, British Columbia,

Little Qualicum Garage

m Beach, British Columbia,

= Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

*  Frontwheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
*  Brakes checked
*  Brake pads replaced
= Front brake pads replaced

Vehicle serviced
*  Antifreeze/coolant checked
+ Radiator checked
* Radiator hose clamp replaced
* Radiator replaced

@ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated For additional safety recall |
information and non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact MAZDA or visit 1\

(https//www.mazda.ca/en/owners/recalls/)

zda's website

Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

@

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER

2003 jul 8

2003 jul 9

2004 jun7 7,928 KM

2004 Jul 29

2006 Apr 24

2006 Jul 29
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SOURCE

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Signature Mazda
Richmond, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
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RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2 vice Record Vehicle serviced

Pt

(s3]

E 1adian Renewal Registration Issued
by or Renewed

% First Owner Reported
=3

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued

or Renewed

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued

or Renewed




2008 Aug 2
2009 Aug 1
201031
.20171 }ul 3;0
2012 Aug 4
2013 Aug 2

2014 Aug 2

2015 Aug 1

2016 Aug 7
2017 Aug 12

2017 Oct 18

2018 Aug 12

2018 Aug 26

2018 Sep 2

2019 Aug 26

2019 Sep 1

2020 Feb 3

2020Sep 9

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia, Canada
Motor Vehide Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
Motor Vehicie Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewat

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewat

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issuad
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed
Registration Issued
or Renewed

New Owner reported

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Registration Issued




2020 Dec 3

2021 jJan 11
2021 Jan 13
2021 Aug 28

2021 Aug 28

2023 Jan 13

2023 Jan 24

2023 Jul 12 139,068 KM

2023 Aug 26

141,041 KM

2024 Jan 13

2025 jJan7

2025 Apr 17

99,710 KM

130,321 KM

British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Jiffy Lube

Courtenay, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Service Facility

Little Qualicum Garage
Qualicum Beach, British
Columbia, Canada

Little Qualicum Garage
Qualicum Beach, British
Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

COLLISION

Estimate

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewa!

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

or Renewed
New Owner reported

$84.00

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued
or Renewed
New Owner reported

LEFT REAR SIDE

Estimate Date: n/a
LEFT REAR SIDE

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted
as blue

Registration Issued
ar Renewed

Vehicle colour noted
as blue

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued
or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted
as blue

New Owner reported
Vehicle colour hoted
as blue

New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted
as blue




= Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer
The informatien supplied by ICBC is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicle's claims history. Vehicle status shows whether a vehicle is qualified 1o be licensed and Is used to track:
. vehicles sold by insurance companies as salvage
. salvage vehicles which have been rebullr. inspected. and relicensed
. wrecked vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be rescld for parts
The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle accurately for a number of reasons, including a written-offvehicle that hasn't been reperted to the B.C, vehicle registry or 2 vehicle with major damage that was repaired by
Its owner. The vehicle claims histary is a report of vehicle damage and includes repairs paid by ICBC and eutstanding damage estimates. [t may be incomplete for various reasons, including the ewner did not make a claim to

ICBC or ICBC has denied the claim. In addition, the estimate information may not necessarily reflect the actual cost of repairs, list the area of the vehidle that sustained the greatest force of impact, or indicate the primary
area of damage.

Consumers are encouraged to read ICBC’s full statement of limitations at ¢

L on.hemi,

ICBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by a qualified mechanic to obtain 2 more complete assessment of the vehlcle’s condition.

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources, It Is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obrain complete information on any one vehicle, For example, there may be
other title, brands, registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odemeter readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report.
CARFAX Canada and its source data providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any
errors, inaccuracies or omissions, The reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-Is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any
warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quallty or fitness for a partcular purpese regarding this repert or Its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall be llable for
any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report, including the accuracy therecfaranyde\ay or failure to provide a report or any information. Other information
about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may not have been reperted to CARFAX Canada. Use this report 2s one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a berrer decision about your next used car. By obraining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions in CAREAX Canada's Conditions of Use and
any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada, i1 wwrw.carfax.casa

Jpr

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.
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Midas - Courtenay Inspection Report

(250) 338-7211 Against Estimate#: 10469
store9936@midasstores.com Created: May B, 2025

2275 Cliffe Ave, Courtenay, BC, Service Advisor: Garret Cole
Canada, VON 215

Pr Auto Brokers Inc. Pr Auto Brokers Inc. 2003 Mazda Protege DX
VIN: JM1Bj245131190350
Mileage: 165582 km
License Plate:

Courtesy Inspection

Category ltems Conditions Status
Need Monitoring
General Vehicle Condition NEED MONITORING

Right rear window does not work,

Tire Tire Condition - Left Rear 4/32" NEED MONITORING
Inspection -
Summer

Tire tread depth is 4/32" and requires tire replacement soon.

Tire Tire Condition - Right Rear 4/32¢ NEED MONITORING
Inspection -
Summer

Tire tread depth is 4/32" and requires tire replacement scon.

g Checked & OK

General Horn CHECKED & CK
General Dash Indicator Lights CHECKED & OK
General Exterior Lights - Front CHECKED & OK
General exerior Ughts - Rear CHECKED & OK
General Wipers - Front CHECKED & OK
General Wipers - Rear CHECKED & 0K
General Hoeod / Hatch Supports CHECKED & OK
General Engine Air Filter CHECKED & QK
General Battery / Cables CHECKED & OK
Tested at 503CCA

General Beits (Except Timing) CHECKED & OK




Midas - Courtenay

{(250) 338-7211
store9936@midasstores.com
2275 Cliffe Ave, Courtenay, BC,
Canada, V&N 2L5

Inspection Report
Against Estimate#: 10469
Created: May 8, 2025
Service Advisor: Garret Cole

General
i

e -
Exhaust
System

Fluids &
Exhaust
System

Fluids &
Exhaust
System

Fluids &
Exhaust
System

Fluids &
Exhaust
System

Fluids &
Exhaust
System

Fiuids &
Exhaust
System

Road
Contact
Points

Road
Contact
Points

Road
Contact
Paints

Road
Contact
Points

Road
Contact
Paints

P

o A
“Engife Gl

Hoses

Power Steering Fluid

Coolant

Brake Fluid

Transmission Fluid

Fluid Leaks

Exhaust System

Steering System

Shocks & Struts

Driveline (CV/Drive Shaft)

Wheel Bearings

Suspension Components

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & COK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & GK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK




Midas - Courtenay

{250) 338-7211
storeS936@midasstores.com
2275 Cliffe Ave, Courtenay, BC,
Canada, VON 215

Road Ball Joints
Contact
Points

Road Control Arms / Bushings
Contact
Points

Road Sway Bar Links & Bushings
Contact
Points

Tire Tire Condition - Left Front
Inspaction -
Summer

Tire Tire Condition - Right Front
Inspection -
Summer

Brake Pads or Shoes - Front
Inspection

Front brakes are new.
Brake Pads or Shoes - Rear
Inspection

Rear brakes are new,

Brake Brake System Qbservations
Inspection

7 mm+

7 mm+

Inspection Report
Against Estimate#: 10469

Created:; May 8, 2025
Service Advisor; Garret Cole
CHECKED & OK
CHECKED & OK
CHECKED & OK
CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & CK

CHECKED & OK

CHECKED & OK




